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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2018)

Appeared : 91 Passed : 76

SINo College

1 Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 08454 Shilpa Kumari Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
2 Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11821 Chayanika Hazarika Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
3 Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11822 Dimpee Rajkhowa Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
4  Army Institute of Nursing, = GAU 11825 Jyotismita Das Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
5  Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11827 Kumari Kirti Pandey Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
6  Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11829 Madhumita Dey Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
7 Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11833 Manisha Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
8  Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11841 NL. Rosy Anal Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
9  Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11855 Seema Yadav Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
10  Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11862 Surabhi Tiwari Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
11 Arya Nursing College, GAU 11797 Parishmita Saikia  Passed appeared
Changsari subject(s)
12  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11800 Priyanka Karki Passed appeared
Changsari subject(s)
13 Arya Nursing College, GAU 11801 Rashmi Chetry Passed appeared
Changsari subject(s)
14  Arya Nursing College, GAU 11802 Rijuwana Sultana  Passed appeared
Changsari subject(s)
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Roll No Result Remark

GAU 11804 Sabita Basumatary

SINo College Name

15  Arya Nursing College, Passed appeared

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

GAU 11809

GAU 11812

DIB 11582

DIB 11599

DIB 11611

DIB 11612
DIB 11613
SIL 06187

SIL 08370

SIL 08378

SIL 08380

SIL 08394

SIL 08408
SIL 11522
SIL 11527

22 May 2018

Sonali Toijam

Teresa K.

Lalnunmawii

Babita Kuli

Lasmita Morang

Parinita Hazarika

Popy Dutta

Prajukta Gogoi

Dimpi Rani Saikia

Jayshree Dey

Luna Baruah

Manashi Baishya

Parismita Deori

Smita Deka

Barnali Das

Chandana Sarma

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

Fail in Communication & Educational
Technology, Community Health Nursing-I,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
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SINo College

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46
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B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

22 May 2018

Name

11532 Dipanjali Kalita

11533 Diplip Pait

11534 Dipsikha

Chowdhury

11542 Jahnabi Das

11547 Kajal Brahma

11552 Mahashweta

Chanda

11554 Nayanmoni Kuli

11573 Sweety Begum

08170 Ankita Bharali

08173 Bidyalaxmi Naorem

08187 Laai Ban Roi

Shadong

11866 Armina Aktar

11873 Chwngsati Jamatia

11876 Deizi Shahniser

Ahmed

11883 K. Lalnuntluangi

11884 Kohinoor Khatun

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in All Subjects

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
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SINo College

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
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CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

22 May 2018

Name

11886 M. Sonia Devi

11888 Manisha Dey

11890 Mehebuba Rahman

11892 Panmei Elizabeth

11893 Pourillu Palmei

11896 Purobi Gogoi

11900 Riana Deffiny .R.

Marak

11901 Rujiana Parbin

11903 Sabana Naznin

Akhtar

11906 Shalima Siddika

11907 Sosmitra Moran

11908 Sunaina Deori

11634 Aradhona Chutia

11635

Atikul Islam

11639 Fazlur Rahman

11640 Hena Das

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-|
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SINo College

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
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Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 11646

GAU 11649
GAU 11650
GAU 11653
GAU 11656
GAU 11657
GAU 11658
GAU 11659
GAU 08287
GAU 08305
GAU 08327
GAU 11668
GAU 11684
GAU 11697
GAU

11701

GAU 11705

22 May 2018

Name

Karma Wangjom

Nampo

Memory Manner

Morjina Khatun

Nimisha Chamuah

Rapbanshemphang

Lamin

Rula Devi

Shyamolima

Boruah

Sushma Pada

Dipanwita Das

Nabanita Deka

Zodingpuii

Daiji Barman

Meghali Das

Punam Patel

Rimpi Sarmah

Ruchi Aktar
Masood

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Remark

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
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SINo College

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91
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Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Roll No
GAU 11721 Alice Zeliang

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

11741

11748

11759

11760

11762

11763

11764

11765

11766

11768

11771

11772

22 May 2018

Name

Kamlar Lamdik

Marchial Rymbai

Puspanjali Sonowal

Pynrit lalade Bareh

Renboni .T. Ngullie

Rimjim Sonowal

Rubi Devi

S. Hena Singha

Sagarita Thakuri

Sonamoni Daimary

Tingneilam Haokip

Toijam Bishoya
Devi

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
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