

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2018)

Appeared : 91

Passed : 76 SI No College Roll No Name Result Remark Army Institute of Nursing. GAU 08454 Shilpa Kumari 1 Passed appeared . Guwahati subject(s) Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11821 Chayanika Hazarika Passed appeared 2 Guwahati subject(s) Army Institute of Nursing, **Passed appeared** 3 GAU 11822 Dimpee Rajkhowa Guwahati subject(s) 4 Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11825 Jyotismita Das **Passed appeared** . Guwahati subject(s) Army Institute of Nursing, 5 GAU 11827 Kumari Kirti Pandey Passed appeared Guwahati subject(s) Army Institute of Nursing, 6 GAU 11829 Madhumita Dev Passed appeared . Guwahati subject(s) 7 Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11833 Manisha **Passed appeared** . Guwahati subject(s) Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11841 NL. Rosy Anal **Passed appeared** 8 Guwahati subject(s) Army Institute of Nursing, GAU 11855 Seema Yadav **Passed** appeared 9 Guwahati subject(s) GAU 11862 Surabhi Tiwari Army Institute of Nursing, Passed appeared 10 Guwahati subject(s) 11 Arya Nursing College, GAU 11797 Parishmita Saikia **Passed appeared** Changsari subject(s) 12 Arya Nursing College, GAU 11800 Priyanka Karki **Passed appeared** Changsari subject(s) Arya Nursing College, GAU 11801 Rashmi Chetry Passed appeared 13 Changsari subject(s) Arya Nursing College, GAU 11802 Rijuwana Sultana Passed appeared 14 Changsari subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
15	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU	11804	Sabita Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU	11809	Sonali Toijam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU	11812	Teresa K. Lalnunmawii	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	11582	Babita Kuli	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	11599	Lasmita Morang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	11611	Parinita Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	11612	Popy Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	11613	Prajukta Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	06187	Dimpi Rani Saikia	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
24	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	08370	Jayshree Dey	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	08378	Luna Baruah	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
26	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	08380	Manashi Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	08394	Parismita Deori	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
28	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	08408	Smita Deka	Fail	Fail in Communication & Educational Technology, Community Health Nursing-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
29	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11522	Barnali Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11527	Chandana Sarma	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

town

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
31	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11532	Dipanjali Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11533	Diplip Pait	Fail	Fail in All Subjects
33	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11534	Dipsikha Chowdhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
34	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11542	Jahnabi Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11547	Kajal Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11552	Mahashweta Chanda	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11554	Nayanmoni Kuli	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11573	Sweety Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	08170	Ankita Bharali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
40	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	08173	Bidyalaxmi Naorem	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	08187	Laai Ban Roi Shadong	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11866	Armina Aktar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11873	Chwngsati Jamatia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
44	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11876	Deizi Shahniser Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11883	K. Lalnuntluangi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
46	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11884	Kohinoor Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	

town

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
47	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11886	M. Sonia Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11888	Manisha Dey	Passed appeared subject(s)	
49	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11890	Mehebuba Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11892	Panmei Elizabeth	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
51	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11893	Pourillu Palmei	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11896	Purobi Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11900	Riana Deffiny .R. Marak	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
54	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11901	Rujiana Parbin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11903	Sabana Naznin Akhtar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11906	Shalima Siddika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
57	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11907	Sosmitra Moran	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11908	Sunaina Deori	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11634	Aradhona Chutia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11635	Atikul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11639	Fazlur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-I
62	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11640	Hena Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	

town

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
63	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11646	Karma Wangjom Nampo	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11649	Memory Manner	Passed appeared subject(s)	
65	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11650	Morjina Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	
66	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11653	Nimisha Chamuah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11656	Rapbanshemphang Lamin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
68	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11657	Rula Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11658	Shyamolima Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
70	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11659	Sushma Pada	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	08287	Dipanwita Das	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
72	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	08305	Nabanita Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	08327	Zodingpuii	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
74	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11668	Daiji Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
75	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11684	Meghali Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
76	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11697	Punam Patel	Passed appeared subject(s)	
77	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11701	Rimpi Sarmah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
78	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	11705	Ruchi Aktar Masood	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

town

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
79	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11721	Alice Zeliang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
80	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11741	Kamlar Lamdik	Passed appeared subject(s)	
81	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11748	Marchial Rymbai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
82	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11759	Puspanjali Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
83	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11760	Pynrit Ialade Bareh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
84	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11762	Renboni .T. Ngullie	Passed appeared subject(s)	
85	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11763	Rimjim Sonowal	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
86	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11764	Rubi Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
87	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11765	S. Hena Singha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
88	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11766	Sagarita Thakuri	Passed appeared subject(s)	
89	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11768	Sonamoni Daimary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
90	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11771	Tingneilam Haokip	Passed appeared subject(s)	
91	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11772	Toijam Bishoya Devi	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

town